of our assets, liabilities and our hedging instruments. We are exposed to the risk that the market value of our assets
will increase or decrease at different rates from those of our liabilities and our hedging instruments.
   We primarily assess our interest rate risk by estimating the duration of our assets, liabilities and hedging
instruments. Duration essentially measures the market price volatility of financial instruments as interest rates change.
We generally calculate duration using various financial models and empirical data. Different models and
methodologies can produce different duration numbers for the same financial instruments.

43

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form 10-Q

Table of Contents 65

Table of Contents

   The following sensitivity analysis table shows the estimated impact on the fair value of our interest
rate-sensitive assets, liabilities and hedging instruments at March 31, 2006, assuming rates throughout the entire yield
curve instantaneously fall 100 basis points, rise 100 basis points and rise 200 basis points:

Interest
Rates

Interest
Rates

Interest
Rates

Fall 100 Rise 100 Rise 200
(in millions) Basis Points Unchanged Basis Points Basis Points
Mortgage-Backed Securities
Fair value $2,290.9 $2,277.0 $2,263.2 $2,249.3
Change in fair value 13.9 � (13.8) (27.7)
Change as a percent of fair value 0.6% � (0.6)% (1.2)%

Mortgage Loans Held-for-Investment (2)
Fair value $2,190.8 $2,159.1 $2,127.4 $2,095.6
Change in fair value 31.7 � (31.7) (63.5)
Change as a percent of fair value 1.5% � (1.5)% (2.9)%

Repurchase Agreements (1)(2)
Fair value $1,957.5 $1,957.5 $1,957.5 $1,957.5
Change in fair value � � � �
Change as a percent of fair value � � � �

Mortgage-backed Notes (1)(2)
Fair value $1,743.9 $1,743.9 $1,743.9 $1,743.9
Change in fair value � � � �
Change as a percent of fair value � � � �

Warehouse Lending Facility (1)(2)
Fair value $ 259.4 $ 259.4 $ 259.4 $ 259.4
Change in fair value � � � �
Change as a percent of fair value � � � �

Junior Subordinated Notes (2)
Fair value $ 94.7 $ 90.9 $ 87.3 $ 83.8
Change in fair value 3.8 � (3.6) (7.1)
Change as a percent of fair value 4.2% � (4.0)% (7.8)%

Hedge Instruments
Fair value $ 0.7 $ 15.2 $ 23.2 $ 33.6
Change in fair value (14.5) � 8.0 18.4
Change as a percent of fair value (95.4)% � 52.6% 121.1%

(1) The fair value of
the repurchase
agreements,
mortgage-backed
notes and
warehouse

Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form 10-Q

Table of Contents 66

lending facilities
would not change
materially due to
the short-term
nature of these
instruments .

(2) This liability is
carried on the
consolidated
balance sheet at
amortized cost
and therefore a
change in interest
rates would not
affect the
carrying value of
the liability.

   nm = not meaningful
   There are many simplifying assumptions made in the preparation of the table above, and as such this table is not